
PART OF LOT 25 ROLLING HILLS S/D
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 210 FT
50-FOOT RD R/W, N 11 DG W 392.53

LADIS REBECCA LEE/DOUGLAS ELORA
193 SE PLEASURE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0200 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/28/2017 DF 3.43 34,300 0 0 34,300

STANDARD
3

45,686
12,650
34,300
92,636
42,154
50,482

HX HB 25,000
25,482
92,636

0

92,636

1407/1183 3/09/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBECCA LEE LADIS AKA

REBECCA LEE LADIS, 

1285/1530 12/03/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA L MITCHELL

REBECCA L ARROWOOD
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22423 M H 465 10/26/2004

2016HX Base Yr

189 SE PLEASURE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,748 108.9000 65.34 114,214 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 41,400

UOP 288 25 72 1,882

UOP 370 25 92 2,404

2,242 1,748 45,686

BAS= W12 UOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W54 S24 UOP= S10 E37 N10 W37$
E66 N24$.

BAS

12

54

24

66

24

UOP 12

24

12

24

UOP10

37

10

37

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

12,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,300


